

EVENT DETAILS

The SC Festival of Flowers is proud to announce that we are reinstating the "Flower of the Year" art competition during our 53rd annual Festival in June 2020! For more than 20 years the Festival featured a talented artist and their unique flower creations.

The Flower of the Year for 2020 is the hydrangea. Entries will be juried by a selection of Festival representatives in two distinct categories - adult and high school students. The winning entry from each category will be featured in the 2020 souvenir program and displayed during the Festival – both during Main Weekend events and throughout the month of June. The winning adult entry will also be printed on limited edition commemorative posters. Other jury selected works will be showcased at Howards on Main in Greenwood, SC.

AWARD

Flower of the Year | \$200 Flower of the Year Student | \$200

EVENT CALENDAR

February 28th | adult entry deadline March 6th | adult winner notification March 13th | student entry deadline

March 20th | student winner notification

May 20th - 22nd | selected works to be delievered (10 a.m. - 3 digital image to be juried. p.m.)

May 20th - June 4th | Flower of the Year on display at the Greenwood Chamber

June 5th - 8th | Flower of the Year on display during Main Weekend

Eligibility

Anyone 14 years or older may submit an art entry. All original works of art - produced within the last three years - which have not previously been on view in a juried art show in Greenwood, SC are eligible. Deadline for adult entry is Feburary 28th, and mail entries must be postmarked on or before Feburary 28th. Deadline for student entry is March 13h, and mail entries must be postmarked on or before March 13th.

A non-refundable entry fee of \$35 is required for adult entires. The work must contain a hydrangea. Applicants must submit a high quality (300dpi)

Original artwork must be 2D and dimension of work cannot exceed 16"x20." All works selected for show must be wired and ready to hang. Prints can be framed, but must be wired.

Digital copy winning images become property of the SC Festival of Flowers and will be used in promotional materials and events associated with the Festival.

Starting June 1 | Juried works on display at Howards on Main The SC Festival of Flowers reserves the right to refuse any entry. Retrival of Prints | Dates and Times TBA

SUBMISSIONS

For acceptance into the juried showcase, applicants must submit high quality (300dpi) digital images (jpg) on CD or by email (info@scFestivalofFlowers.org) for review.

ONLINE : COMPLETE THE WEBSITE FORM + SUBMIT \$35 FEE by MAIL

OR

MAIL: COMPLETE THE (PRINTABLE) FORM + MAIL FORM INCLUDING \$35 FEE & CD (art images): 110 Phoenix Street, Greenwood, SC 29646

Make checks payable to the SC Festival of Flowers



ENTRY A Name:	Circle one : Adult		
Street:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Primary Phone:			
Email:			
Title:			
Medium:			
Dimensions:			
ENTRY B Name:	Circle one : Adult		
Street:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Primary Phone:			
Email:			
Title:			
Medium:			
Dimensions:			
I am a adult entry and I am a student entry Contact Us	have included my \$3	35 entry fee (made payable to the	e SC Festival of Flowers)
SC Festival of Flowers 110 Phoenix St. Greenwood, SC 29646 MonFri. 8:30 a.m. – 5 p.m.	20	IT'S A	south carolina Festival Flowers
www.scFestivalofFlowers.or FB: SCFOF Insta: scfestivalofflowers Twitter: SCFOF	g J G O	IT'S A. OOMING OD TIME	
Austin Walker, Festival Coor 864-889-9314 Info@scFestivalofFlowers.or	A A A		